
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

9 

166 

90 

10 

776 

41 

332 

44 

133 

69 

96 

5 

22 

122 

Name 

Aleksandar LUKIĆ 

Vladimir POPOVIĆ 

Nemanja MLADENOVIĆ 

Aleksandar IVKOVIĆ 

Zoran BUTERIN 

Mario ORESKI 

Miomir POJIĆ 

Emil KOTVICA 

Miloš ARSENIJEVIĆ 

Vladimir DUKARIĆ 

Oleg MEDENICA 

Vladan RADOVANOVIĆ 

Bernard KOLJNREKAJ 

Saša NEŠIĆ 

Nat 

SRB 

SRB 

SRB 

SRB 

CRO 

CRO 

SRB 

CRO 

SRB 

SRB 

SRB 

SRB 

CRO 

SRB 

FMN 

AMSS 

AMSS 

AMSS 

AMSS 

HMS 

HMS 

AMSS 

HMS 

AMSS 

AMSS 

AMSS 

AMSS 

HMS 

AMSS 

Team 

MK Moto Land 

Spark Team Serbia 

Spark Team Serbia 

MK Moto Land 

MK Kvarner 

MK Kvarner 

Spark Team Serbia 

HMK Otočac 

Motoland Team 

SUMS Palež 

MK Moto Land 

MK Moto Land 

MK Križevci 

Motoland Team 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 

Suzuki GSX R1000 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV4 

Ducati V4R 

BMW S1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV1000 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CRB1000RR 

Kawasaki ZX10 

Tyres 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Bridgestone 

Bridgestone 

Brigestone 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Best Tm 

1:31.616 

1:33.386 

1:34.007 

1:34.353 

1:34.738 

1:34.815 

1:35.127 

1:35.514 

1:36.224 

1:36.710 

1:37.264 

1:39.117 

1:40.064 

1:41.337 

Diff 

1.770 

2.391 

2.737 

3.122 

3.199 

3.511 

3.898 

4.608 

5.094 

5.648 

7.501 

8.448 

9.721 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 26.6.2021. 10:28:43 

www.grabarsport.hr 

FIM E Jury President: Cristian Farinelli 

AA Jury President: Goran Lovrić 

Clerk of the Course: Danijel Hatežić    

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

Place your text here

AUTOMOTO SHOW GROBNIK 2021 
26.06.2021. QUALIFYING PRACTICES 

/Veterani/1000 Formula - Qualifying practice 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 10:00:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

26.6.2021. 10:00 


